Individual Best Times (All Time)

Abigail Poulton - (845698) - Croydon Amphibians SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:05.18
1:05.23
1:05.37
1:05.66
1:05.67
1:05.82
1:05.83
1:05.84
1:05.86
1:06.10
1:06.14
1:06.27
1:06.37
1:07.07
1:07.07
1:08.54
1:09.02
1:09.53
1:09.54
1:10.34
1:11.69
1:15.70
1:16.10
1:20.56
1:22.46
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Date

1712117
17/11/18
17/11/18
03/11/18
17112117
08/12/18
09/12/17
10/11/18
18/11/17
24/06/18
16/12/18
111117
22/06/19
14/10/17
18/11/17
19/11/16
10/12/16
05/02/17
05/02/17
19/11/16
08/10/16
21/11/15
05/07/15
14/02/15
14/03/15
11/01/15
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Meet

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017
Guildford City L2 Winter Open

Guildford City L2 Winter Open

Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017
National Arena Swimming League South - Final
NASLS - Round Three

National Arena Swimming League South Round 2
Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

2nd Maurice and Daphne Short Course Memorial Meet
Hillingdon Winter Meet 2018

NASLS - ROUND TWO

Bromley SC Club Championships 2019

NASLS - Round One

Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

NASLS - Round 3

Surrey Age Group Championships

Surrey Age Group Championships

Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

NASL South

Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Guildford City Summer Festival

Surrey Age Group Championships

Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & Age Group

Croydon Amphibians Winter County Chaser 2015
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Venue
Hillingdon
Surrey SP
Surrey SP
Portsmouth
Hillingdon
High Wycombe
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Guildford
Hillingdon
Uxbridge
HORSHAM
Beckenham
Guildford
Guildford
Guildford
High Wycombe
Guildford
Guildford
Guildford
Guildford
Surrey
Guildford
Guildford
South Croydon

Croydon
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1:36.62
1:47.60

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:06.37
1:06.14
1:05.82
1:05.23
1:05.37
1:05.84
1:05.66
1:06.10
1:05.18
1:05.67
1:05.83
1:07.07
1:05.86
1:06.27
1:07.07
1:09.54
1:09.53
1:09.02
1:08.54
1:10.34
1:11.69
1:15.70
1:16.10
1:22.46
1:20.56
1:22.62
1:22.63
1:36.62
1:47.60
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Date

22/06/19
16/12/18
08/12/18
17/11/18
17/11/18
10/11/18
03/11/18
24/06/18
17112117
17112117
09/12/17
18/11/17
18/11/17
111117
14/10/17
05/02/17
05/02/17
10/12/16
19/11/16
19/11/16
08/10/16
21/11/15
05/07/15
14/03/15
14/02/15
11/01/15
24/10/14
15/11/13
05/10/12
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Croydon Amphibian Club Championships

Croydon Amphibians Club Championships

Meet

Bromley SC Club Championships 2019

Hillingdon Winter Meet 2018

National Arena Swimming League South - Final
Guildford City L2 Winter Open

Guildford City L2 Winter Open

National Arena Swimming League South Round 2
Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
2nd Maurice and Daphne Short Course Memorial Meet
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017
NASLS - Round Three

Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

NASLS - ROUND TWO

NASLS - Round One

Surrey Age Group Championships

Surrey Age Group Championships

NASLS - Round 3

Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

NASL South

Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Guildford City Summer Festival

Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & Age Group
Surrey Age Group Championships

Croydon Amphibians Winter County Chaser 2015
Croydon Amphibians Club Championships
Croydon Amphibian Club Championships

Croydon Amphibians Club Championships
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Venue

Beckenham
Uxbridge

High Wycombe
Surrey SP
Surrey SP
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Wycombe
Guildford
Guildford
HORSHAM
Guildford
Guildford
Guildford

High Wycombe
Guildford
Guildford
Guildford
Surrey
Guildford
South Croydon
Guildford
Croydon

South Croydon
Croydon

Croydon
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Croydon Amph 4
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Club Swam Under Level

Bromley 4
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 3

3
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 3
Croydon Amph 4
Croydon Amph 2
Croydon Amph 3
Croydon Amph 4
Croydon Amph 4
Croydon Amph 4
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